Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "SEAT AND ACCESSORIES" BRP MACH 1

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

28M9815



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "SEAT AND ACCESSORIES" BRP MACH 1

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 XXX Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs 1
. HOUSSE DE
2 415046303 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen SIEGE*COVER-SEAT 1
. MOUSSE DE
3 415046302 Cpok nocraeku ot 35 gHEH SIEGE*FOAM-SEAT 1
4 572088200 CpoK mocTaBK¥ oT 19 mHeit SOUS-SIEGE *SUB- 1
SEAT
5 517297900 Cpo mocTaBK ot 25 AHeit RONDELLE *WASHER- | 5
FLAT
. RIVET-POP 3/16
6 390409600 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *RIVET-POP 3/16 3
7 732601221 Cpok noctaBkH 0T 35 [Hel BOLT-TEE 2
8 732610072 B manmuyuu NUT-PUSH 2
9 228761045 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Elastic Flanged Nut M6 2
10 414513600 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Taillamp Housing 1
1 517297900 CpoK mocTaBK o 25 mHeit RONDELLE *WASHER- |
FLAT
12 222053065 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Hex. Screw M5 x 30 2
13 228751045 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Elastic Flanged Nut M5 2
14 410504000 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
15 414513700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel LENS 21/68 1
16 414516400 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel WASHER 2
17 732601253 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Phillips Tapping Screw 2
18 518314000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Rear bumper 1
19 365901100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# SCREW-HEX.TAPING 12 6
20 224081171 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel Washer 4
21 224781140 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Lock Washer 8 mm 4
22 222082065 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Hex. Screw M8 x 20 4
23 520000024 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt zRéI-{.Zl\;Ioulding. Includes 1




